Gentac®
Silicone Adhesive Dressings and Tapes
Gentle care
for fragile skin
Advanced
Wound Care
Removing a bandage
shouldn’t be an uncomfortable,

or visit medline.com/skin-health/ today.
Make skin health second nature™
Ordering information
Gentac Silicone Island Dressing
Item No. Description Pkg.
MSC3322 2" x 2" (1" x 1" pad size) 150 ea/cs
MSC3344 4" x 4" (2½" x 2½" pad size) 150 ea/cs
MSC3366 6" x 6" (4¼" x 4¼" pad size) 150 ea/cs
MSC3348 4" x 8" (2" x 6" pad size) 150 ea/cs
MSC33410 4" x 10" (2" x 8" pad size) 150 ea/cs
MSC33414 4" x 14" (2" x 12" pad size) 150 ea/cs
Gentac Silicone Tape
Item No. Description Pkg.
MSC1583 0.8" W x 3.3 yds. 12 ea/cs
MSC1585 2" W x 5 yds. 6 ea/cs